
Agency Coordinator Name Coordinator Email Telephone Number 
Aging  Mary Ann Cage maryann.cage@tn.gov 615-253-4071

Agriculture Karen Douglass Karen.Douglass@tn.gov 615-837-5115
Alcohol Beverage Commision Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900

Arts Commission Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900
Attorney General's Office Renee Doyle renee.doyle@ag.tn.gov 615-741-6436

Board of Parole Angela Harrison angela.c.harrison@tn.gov 615-532-8084
Bureau of Workers Compensation Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900

Children's Service Samantha Ecker samantha.ecker@tn.gov 615-253-1741
Commerce & Insurance Johora Donaldson johora.donaldson@tn.gov 615-253-5718

Commission on Children and Youth Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900
Comptroller of the Tresury Lela Shadrick Lela.Shadrick@cot.tn.gov 615-401-7927

Correction Ashton Wix Ashton.L.Wix@tn.gov 615-253-8019
Council on Developmental Disabilities Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900

District Attorneys Generals Conference Tiffany Crawford tmcrawford@tndagc.gov 615-532-1863
Economic and Community Development Leslie Hathaway leslie.hathaway@tn.gov 615-253-1906

Education Deya Maldas Deya.Maldas@tn.gov 615-351-7451
Environment & Conservation Sara Sloane Sara.Sloane@tn.gov 615-532-0163

Execuitive Office Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900
Finance and Administration David Sledge david.sledge@tn.gov 615-532-4595

Financial Institutions Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900
General Services Rachel Pauls rachel.pauls@tn.gov 615-741-9740

Governor's Office Craig Raymer S.Craig.Raymer@tn.gov 615-741-2321
Health   Jane Miles jane.miles@tn.gov 615-532-8203

Health Services & Development Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900
Higher Education Commission/TN Student Assistance Corp Michelle Peieplow michelle.pieplow@tn.gov 615-532-3862

Housing Development Agency Dallisa Kilcrease dkilcrease@thda.org 615-815-2069
Human Resources   Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900

Human Rights  Sabrina Hooper sabrina.hooper@tn.gov 615-741-4940
Human Rights Commission Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900

Human Services  Dominica Cotham Dominica.L.Cotham@tn.gov 615-253-8433
Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities (DIDD) Renee Johnson renee.g.johnson@tn.gov 615-253-6045

Labor and Workforce Mariam Abdallah Mariam.Abdallah2@tn.gov 615-532-2837
Legislative Glenn Barber glenn.barber@capitol.tn.gov 615-741-1100 ext 44887

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Pam Curtis pam.curtis@tn.gov 615-532-6575
Military Anna Anderson anna.andersen@tn.gov 615-313-0814

Office of TN Attorney General Pete Sullivan pete.sullivan@tn.gov 615-741-2820
Parole Rita Jorgensen rita.jorgensen@tn.gov 615-741-9265

Post Conviction Defender Traci Pointer pointert@tnpcdo.net 615-741-9331
Public Defenders Conference Tammy Rather/ Jennifer Hall tammy.rather@tn.gov   jennifer.a.hall@tn.gov 615-741-5567     615-741-4442

Revenue  Courtney Blair courtney.l.blair@tn.gov 615-741-8844
Safety Lecreacia Brown lecreacia.brown@tn.gov 615-251-5223

Secretary of State Ashley Bowers ashley.bowers@tn.gov 615-253-4548
State Museum Tammi Edwards tammi.edwards@tn.gov 615-253-0130

Tenn Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations (TACIR) April Scivally april.a.scivally@tn.gov 615-253-6764
TennCare/HCFA Trevecca Moore trevecca.l.moore@tn.gov 615-507-6512

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation Dana Edwards dana.edwards@tn.gov 615-744-4248
Tennessee Public Utility Commission Jaclyn Hammons, Ashlee Hatfield jaclyn.hammons@tn.gov, ashlee.hatfield@tn.gov 615-770-6849, 615-752-0043

Tennessee Regulatory Authority/ Tennessee Public Utility Commission Tina Stout tina.stout@tn.gov 615-770-6854
Tennessee State Board of Education Ali Gaffey alli.gaffey@tn.gov 615-837-5142
Tennessee Supreme (Judical) Court Eric Basham eric.basham@tncourts.gov 615-741-2684  ex. 2250

Tennessee Wildlfe Resources Agency Denise Briggs denise.briggs@tn.gov 615-781-6594
TN Arts  Vickie McPherson vickie.mcpherson@tn.gov 615-741-1705

TN Commission on Aging & Disability Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900
TN Corrections Institute Danyl Gilette Danyl.Gillette@tn.gov 615-770-1900

Tourist Development Sharon Reed Sharon.Reed@tn.gov 615-741-1762
Transportation Amy Earheart/Sydni Bailey Amy.Earheart@tn.gov   Sydni.Bailey@tn.gov 615-253-6162    615-770-1775  

Treasury Lindsey Ortner, Jamie Formont lindsey.ortner@tn.gov, jamie.formont@tn.gov 615-253-5320  615-734-2245
TRICOR   Erica Ray erica.raY@tn.gov 615-741-1828

Veterans Services Dolores Keene dolores.a.keene@tn.gov 615-741-8792
Worker's Compensation Janie Dorris Janie.L.Dorris@tn.gov 615-253-5651

TN Employees Charitable Campaign Coordinators 
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